Agilent Technologies

Sample name: M5143-Stenabolic (SR9009)-02
Instrument: 2.5

Inj. volume: HPLC

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

DAD1A,Sig=220,4 Ref=off

Injection date:
Location:
Type:

Sample amount:
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Signal: DAD1A,Sig=220,4 Ref=off

RT [min] Peak Width [min]

Resolution
USP

9.485
10.371
10.908
11.808
14.231

0.06
0.49
0.07
0.11
0.07

Sum

Area

9.2
8789.1
33.8
71.5
53.9
8957.47

Height Area%

24 0.103
1777.7 98.120
8.3 0.377
1.4 0.798
12.2 0.601






